

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



TIRAMISU CUPS



Nutrition Facts	
12 servings per container	
Serving size	1 CUP (99g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	190
	<small>% Daily Value*</small>
Total Fat 3.5g	4%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 90mg	30%
Sodium 60mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 35g	13%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	20%
Protein 4g	8%
<small>Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and potassium</small>	
<small>*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A Luxurious Italian Dessert Made with Espresso Soaked Savoiardi Cookies Covered in a Special Mascarpone Cheese Mixture and Finished with Dutch Cocoa.

INGREDIENTS

Mascarpone Cheese (Pasteurized Cream, Citric Acid). Pasteurized Heavy Cream (Milk, Guar Gum), Pasteurized Egg Yolks (Egg Yolks, Sugar), Sugar, Confectionary Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Ladyfingers (Unbromated & Unbleached Wheat Flour, Sugar, Pasteurized Whole Eggs, Glucose syrup, Natural Flavorings, Baking Powder (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Natural Flavoring), Water, Espresso Coffee, Gelatin, Alkalized Cocoa Powders.

SHELF LIFE

1 YEAR FROZEN FROM PRODUCTION DAY – ONCE DEFROSTED 6-7 DAY SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING

12 - 3.5 OZ. CUPS - 12 SERVINGS PER CASE

TI x HI

14 X 12 - TOTAL CASES 168 PER PALLET - TOTAL GROSS WT. 579 LBS

ITEM #TIC

BOX DIMENSIONS

12 x 8 x 5

CUBE

0.28

UPC CODE

070681000309



KOSHER CERTIFIED

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS MILK, EGGS, WHEAT
MFG IN FACILITY THAT USES MILK, EGGS, SOY, WHEAT, TREE NUTS
MFG: SOUTHAMBOY, NJ 08879 LICENSE # 0012909